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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 45 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2023-12-08 - 15:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2008 - 2010

1. POVILAITIS, Majus 08 Kauno PM 24.41 563 Q
2. POLADASHVILI, Andrea 08 TST Small Dolphins 24.75 540 Q
3. DAILYDA, Aronas 08 Marijampoles SC 24.87 532 Q
4. GALIMZIANOV, Gleb 08 Sostines SC 25.46 496 Q
5. MARKAU, Aliaksei 09 TST Small Dolphins 25.50 494 Q
6. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostines SC 25.61 487 Q
7. JURKULNEVICIUS, Kasparas 08 Kauno PM 25.66 484 Q
8. MILEVSKIJ, Adrian 10 Sostines SC 26.44 443 Q
9. CIMALONSKAS, Armandas 08 Sostines SC 26.74 428 R

10. PRANSKEVIČIUS, Gytis 08 Marijampoles SC 26.82 424 R
11. ZUKAUSKAS, Tumas 08 Prienu KKSC 26.83 424
12. PAKNYS, Kristupas 09 Sostines SC 27.12 410
13. JURCIUS, Danielius 09 Kauno SM Startas 27.21 406
14. PRANCKUNAS, Marius 08 Kauno PM 27.27 404
15. MIKULEVICIUS, Marius 09 Sostines SC 27.34 400
16. BABYKIN, Nikolaj 10 Sostines SC 27.35 400
17. MEZANEC, Lukas 10 Sostines SC 27.40 398
18. KLIMAVIČIUS, Adris 09 Marijampoles SC 27.47 395
19. VASILIAUSKAS, Justas 09 Sostines SC 27.52 393
20. CHULUKHADZE, Vladimer 09 TST Small Dolphins 27.86 378
21. POCIUS, Simonas 09 Kauno PM 28.24 363
22. AKELAITIS, Adomas 10 Marijampoles SC 28.39 358
23. POVILAITIS, Titas 10 Kauno PM 28.59 350
24. POSKUS, Simonas 09 Sostines SC 28.64 348
25. SAKALAS, Martynas 10 Sostines SC 28.69 346
26. RUKSTELE, Kernius 09 Sostines SC 28.79 343
27. MLYNOVSKI, Daniel 09 Sostines SC 28.80 342
28. STRAZDAS, Adomas 09 Sostines SC 28.82 342
29. SKRUODENIS, Pijus 08 Kauno PM 28.97 336
30. SNEPAITIS, Simonas 09 Marijampoles SC 28.98 336
31. MANKEVICIUS, Argintas 09 Druskininku SC 29.02 335
32. MULERENKA, Juozas 08 Marijampoles SC 29.10 332
33. PROTASCIUK, Povilas 10 Kauno SM Startas 29.22 328
34. KOSTIUKOVAS, Ernestas 10 Sostines SC 29.42 321

RYBAKOV, Arian 09 Sostines SC 29.42 321
36. STALNIONIS, Titas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 29.57 316
37. MENKAUSKAS, Nojus 09 Kauno PM 29.77 310
38. BURNEIKA, Domas 10 Sostines SC 29.78 310
39. SMELEVICIUS, Vejas 09 Sostines SC 29.96 304
40. PREVELIS, Kristupas 08 Anyksciu KKSC 29.97 304
41. GONCEROVAS, Kasparas 09 Anyksciu KKSC 30.26 295
42. SYCIOVAS, Karolis 10 Sostines SC 30.32 293
43. KISIELIAUSKAS, Gustas 10 Kauno PM 30.59 286
44. GRIKSTAS, Matas 10 Sostines SC 30.75 281
45. AUKSTAKALNIS, Matas 10 Prienu KKSC 30.99 275
46. KUNDROTAS, Ainius 08 Kaisiadoriu SSC 31.42 264
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 45, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2008 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

47. JARIOMENKO, Dominykas 10 Prienu KKSC 32.08 248
48. BENCEVICIUS, Arnas 09 Alytaus SRC 32.18 245
49. SALIUS, Dominykas 10 Kauno SM Startas 32.38 241
50. ZIGAS, Kasparas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 32.84 231
51. DAMBRAUSKAS, Modestas 10 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.15 224
52. STIPINAS, Aistis 10 SM Griasutinis 33.28 222
53. ROSLEKAS, Pijus 09 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.67 214
54. RAKOV, Oskar 10 Sostines SC 34.31 202
55. STRAVINSKAS, Dovydas 08 Prienu KKSC 34.59 197
56. BULOVAS, Povilas 10 Kauno SM Startas 34.70 196
57. VALEVICIUS, Kipras 10 Anyksciu KKSC 35.04 190
58. CIPINIS, Haris 10 SM Griasutinis 35.72 179
59. PUODZIUNAS, Eitonas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 37.94 150

YOB 2011

1. KERSYS, Vilius 11 Kauno PM 25.04 521 Q
2. GRASYS, Lokys Robertas 11 Sostines SC 29.84 308 Q
3. SEPARIS, Artas 11 Sostines SC 30.26 295 Q
4. KRYZANAUSKAS, Zygimantas 11 Olimpo pradzia 30.60 285 Q
5. KUKARENAS, Julius 11 Kauno SM Startas 30.62 285 Q
6. BOGUSEVICIUS, Motiejus 11 Kauno PM 30.76 281 Q
7. PANAVAS, Kipras 11 Sostines SC 30.82 279 Q
8. OBRIKIS, Tadas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.08 272 Q
9. SUKYS, Liutauras 11 SM Griasutinis 31.12 271 R

10. URNIKIS, Arnas 11 Kauno PM 31.19 270 R
11. BALTRUSAITIS, Dziugas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.22 269
12. JANCIUKAS, Kasparas 11 Sostines SC 31.41 264
13. VALIULIS, Norvydas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.58 260
14. KULIKAUSKAS, Rokas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.74 256
15. STRABEIKA, Jonas 11 Sostines SC 32.10 247
16. MASALSKIS, Kostas 11 Sostines SC 32.14 246
17. VAITULIONIS, Vincentas 11 Marijampoles SC 33.91 210
18. BELOBORODOVAS, Emilis 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 34.56 198
19. PILECKAS, Simonas 11 Druskininku SC 34.83 193
20. SAPOKAS, Arnas 11 Olimpo pradzia 34.91 192
21. DOSKUS, Motiejus 11 Sostines SC 35.22 187
22. PLYTNIKAS, Dovydas 11 Sostines SC 35.32 185
23. DRIGOTAS, Gustas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 35.60 181
24. VAŠKEVIČIUS, Nedas 11 Marijampoles SC 35.78 178
25. VOROBJOV, Akim 11 Sostines SC 38.86 139
26. KURAPKA, Raigardas 11 Alytaus SRC 41.76 112

YOB 2012

1. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 28.17 366 Q
2. SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 31.42 264 Q
3. BALNANOSIS, Matas 12 Prienu KKSC 33.16 224 Q
4. NICKUS, Povilas 12 Kauno SM Startas 34.50 199 Q
5. CIZAUSKAS, Haroldas 12 Anyksciu KKSC 35.11 189 Q
6. ZIGAS, Jokubas 12 Anyksciu KKSC 35.36 185 Q
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 45, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SIMANAVICIUS, Simas 12 Prienu KKSC 35.37 185 Q
8. MILIAUSKAS, Jurgis 12 Prienu KKSC 35.87 177 Q
9. SULCAS, Gabrielius 12 Marijampoles SC 36.26 171 R

10. STANISAUSKAS, Kasparas 12 Sostines SC 36.65 166 R
11. KAZLAUSKAS, Emilis 12 Prienu KKSC 37.04 161
12. ZUKEVICIUS, Gustas 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 37.97 149
13. SAPITAVIEIUS, Adomas 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 38.29 145
14. ZIGAS, Robert 12 Sostines SC 39.90 128
15. SERGEJEVAS, Majus 12 Kauno PM 40.53 123
16. BRAZAITIS, Domantas 12 Prienu KKSC 41.04 118
17. KUKA, Aleksandr 12 Sostines SC 42.85 104
18. GUMBELEVICIUS, Adomas 12 SM Griasutinis 42.91 103
19. CIBULSKAS, Emilis 12 Prienu KKSC 43.74 97
20. MACKEVICIUS, Sarunas 12 Sostines SC 44.30 94
21. BERLICKAS, Kajus 12 Alytaus SRC 45.86 84

YOB 2013

1. KERSYS, Vytis 13 Kauno PM 33.06 226 Q
2. PETRAUSKAS, Germantas 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.13 225 Q
3. VINGIS, Laurynas 13 Olimpo pradzia 33.38 220 Q
4. JANUSAUSKAS, Radvilas 13 Radviliskio PB 34.48 199 Q
5. VISOCKAS, Dominykas 13 Prienu KKSC 34.94 192 Q
6. KUPRESCENKO, Dilanas 13 Radviliskio PB 35.94 176 Q
7. VILKAS, Vejas 13 Prienu KKSC 36.11 174 Q
8. ZICKUS, Martynas 13 Sostines SC 36.56 167 Q
9. LEVINSKAS, Joris 13 Sostines SC 36.67 166 R

10. KERSYS, Julius 13 Alytaus SRC 37.02 161 R
11. PAKUTKA, Dovydas 13 Marijampoles SC 37.43 156
12. ZAUKA, Nojus 13 Radviliskio PB 37.53 155
13. STRAVINSKAS, Augustas 13 Prienu KKSC 37.61 154
14. NAVICKAS, Adas 13 Alytaus SRC 38.10 148
15. IMBRASAS, Artas 13 Prienu KKSC 38.12 147
16. KAZLAUSKAS, Pijus 13 Prienu KKSC 38.14 147
17. GUDŽIŪNAS, Arnas 13 Marijampoles SC 38.32 145
18. KARINIAUSKAS, Dominykas 13 Alytaus SRC 38.49 143
19. ZASCIURINSKAS, Dziugas 13 Prienu KKSC 38.98 138
20. JUOZAITIS, Lingerdas 13 Druskininku SC 39.46 133
21. LIUTKEVICIUS, Raidas 13 Prienu KKSC 39.70 130
22. ADOMAVICIUS, Ajus 13 Alytaus SRC 39.93 128
23. POSKUS, Titas 13 Radviliskio PB 40.15 126
24. KEBLYS, Jonas 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 40.44 123
25. JONUSAUSKAS, Rytis 13 Sostines SC 40.83 120
26. BRUZAS, Timas 13 Kauno SM Startas 41.09 118
27. KAMARAUSKAS, Adas 13 Prienu KKSC 41.70 112
28. BUZYS, Ugnius 13 Druskininku SC 42.59 106
29. LOTYS, Pranciskus 13 Anyksciu KKSC 45.05 89
30. RIMKEVICIUS, Martynas 13 Kauno SM Startas 45.08 89
31. AMSIEJUS, Lukas 13 Alytaus SRC 46.97 79
32. BARONAS, Adas 13 Alytaus SRC 47.22 77



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Sporto mokykla Griaustinis 2023-12-09 17:51 - Page 4

Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 45, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

2014 and younger

1. EFREMOVAS, Ugnius 15 Siauliu Delfinas 34.20 204 Q
2. SABLINSKAS, Kevinas 14 Sostines SC 35.26 186 Q
3. VITKAUSKAS, Galantas 14 Prienu KKSC 36.11 174 Q
4. SUBACIUS, Gytis 14 Olimpo pradzia 36.21 172 Q
5. LEVICKAS, Jokubas 14 Druskininku SC 36.68 166 Q
6. IGNATOVICIUS, Dominik 14 Sostines SC 37.19 159 Q
7. MISIUREVICIUS, Justas 14 Marijampoles SC 39.21 135 Q
8. BANYS, Nojus 14 Prienu KKSC 39.82 129 Q
9. VISOCKAS, Zygimantas 15 Prienu KKSC 40.65 121 R

10. MIKLUSIS, Darijus 14 Prienu KKSC 41.64 113 R
11. KOROLIOV, Kristian 14 Sostines SC 41.79 112
12. ZADEIKA, Adomas 14 Alytaus SRC 43.19 101
13. MACYS, Matas 14 Olimpo pradzia 43.84 97
14. VALANTINAS, Emilis 14 Kauno PM 45.82 85
15. STASKEVICIUS, Jokubas 15 Olimpo pradzia 46.10 83
16. AUSKALNIS, Lukas 14 SM Griasutinis 46.28 82
17. CYMERMONAS, Radvilas 14 SM Griasutinis 46.34 82
18. ZEKAS, Joris 15 Druskininku SC 47.42 76
19. AKELAITIS, Dominykas 16 Prienu KKSC 48.33 72
20. MIKLUSIS, Matas 15 Prienu KKSC 51.45 60
21. KASETA, Emilis 15 Alytaus SRC 52.28 57
22. JANCIUKAS, Karolis 15 Sostines SC 56.28 45
23. KATINAS, Herkus 15 Anyksciu KKSC 58.68 40

Open

1. POVILAITIS, Majus 08 Kauno PM 24.41 563 Q
2. POLADASHVILI, Andrea 08 TST Small Dolphins 24.75 540 Q
3. DAILYDA, Aronas 08 Marijampoles SC 24.87 532 Q
4. KERSYS, Vilius 11 Kauno PM 25.04 521 Q
5. GALIMZIANOV, Gleb 08 Sostines SC 25.46 496 Q
6. MARKAU, Aliaksei 09 TST Small Dolphins 25.50 494 Q
7. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostines SC 25.61 487 Q
8. JURKULNEVICIUS, Kasparas 08 Kauno PM 25.66 484 Q
9. MILEVSKIJ, Adrian 10 Sostines SC 26.44 443 Q

10. CIMALONSKAS, Armandas 08 Sostines SC 26.74 428 R
11. PRANSKEVIČIUS, Gytis 08 Marijampoles SC 26.82 424 R
12. ZUKAUSKAS, Tumas 08 Prienu KKSC 26.83 424
13. PAKNYS, Kristupas 09 Sostines SC 27.12 410
14. JURCIUS, Danielius 09 Kauno SM Startas 27.21 406
15. PRANCKUNAS, Marius 08 Kauno PM 27.27 404
16. MIKULEVICIUS, Marius 09 Sostines SC 27.34 400
17. BABYKIN, Nikolaj 10 Sostines SC 27.35 400
18. MEZANEC, Lukas 10 Sostines SC 27.40 398
19. KLIMAVIČIUS, Adris 09 Marijampoles SC 27.47 395
20. VASILIAUSKAS, Justas 09 Sostines SC 27.52 393
21. CHULUKHADZE, Vladimer 09 TST Small Dolphins 27.86 378
22. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 28.17 366 Q
23. POCIUS, Simonas 09 Kauno PM 28.24 363
24. AKELAITIS, Adomas 10 Marijampoles SC 28.39 358



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Sporto mokykla Griaustinis 2023-12-09 17:51 - Page 5

Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 45, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. POVILAITIS, Titas 10 Kauno PM 28.59 350
26. POSKUS, Simonas 09 Sostines SC 28.64 348
27. SAKALAS, Martynas 10 Sostines SC 28.69 346
28. RUKSTELE, Kernius 09 Sostines SC 28.79 343
29. MLYNOVSKI, Daniel 09 Sostines SC 28.80 342
30. STRAZDAS, Adomas 09 Sostines SC 28.82 342
31. SKRUODENIS, Pijus 08 Kauno PM 28.97 336
32. SNEPAITIS, Simonas 09 Marijampoles SC 28.98 336
33. MANKEVICIUS, Argintas 09 Druskininku SC 29.02 335
34. MULERENKA, Juozas 08 Marijampoles SC 29.10 332
35. PROTASCIUK, Povilas 10 Kauno SM Startas 29.22 328
36. KOSTIUKOVAS, Ernestas 10 Sostines SC 29.42 321

RYBAKOV, Arian 09 Sostines SC 29.42 321
38. STALNIONIS, Titas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 29.57 316
39. MENKAUSKAS, Nojus 09 Kauno PM 29.77 310
40. BURNEIKA, Domas 10 Sostines SC 29.78 310
41. GRASYS, Lokys Robertas 11 Sostines SC 29.84 308 Q
42. SMELEVICIUS, Vejas 09 Sostines SC 29.96 304
43. PREVELIS, Kristupas 08 Anyksciu KKSC 29.97 304
44. GONCEROVAS, Kasparas 09 Anyksciu KKSC 30.26 295

SEPARIS, Artas 11 Sostines SC 30.26 295 Q
46. SYCIOVAS, Karolis 10 Sostines SC 30.32 293
47. KISIELIAUSKAS, Gustas 10 Kauno PM 30.59 286
48. KRYZANAUSKAS, Zygimantas 11 Olimpo pradzia 30.60 285 Q
49. KUKARENAS, Julius 11 Kauno SM Startas 30.62 285 Q
50. GRIKSTAS, Matas 10 Sostines SC 30.75 281
51. BOGUSEVICIUS, Motiejus 11 Kauno PM 30.76 281 Q
52. PANAVAS, Kipras 11 Sostines SC 30.82 279 Q
53. AUKSTAKALNIS, Matas 10 Prienu KKSC 30.99 275
54. OBRIKIS, Tadas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.08 272 Q
55. SUKYS, Liutauras 11 SM Griasutinis 31.12 271 R
56. URNIKIS, Arnas 11 Kauno PM 31.19 270 R
57. BALTRUSAITIS, Dziugas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.22 269
58. JANCIUKAS, Kasparas 11 Sostines SC 31.41 264
59. KUNDROTAS, Ainius 08 Kaisiadoriu SSC 31.42 264

SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 31.42 264 Q
61. VALIULIS, Norvydas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.58 260
62. KULIKAUSKAS, Rokas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 31.74 256
63. JARIOMENKO, Dominykas 10 Prienu KKSC 32.08 248
64. STRABEIKA, Jonas 11 Sostines SC 32.10 247
65. MASALSKIS, Kostas 11 Sostines SC 32.14 246
66. BENCEVICIUS, Arnas 09 Alytaus SRC 32.18 245
67. SALIUS, Dominykas 10 Kauno SM Startas 32.38 241
68. ZIGAS, Kasparas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 32.84 231
69. KERSYS, Vytis 13 Kauno PM 33.06 226 Q
70. PETRAUSKAS, Germantas 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.13 225 Q
71. DAMBRAUSKAS, Modestas 10 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.15 224
72. BALNANOSIS, Matas 12 Prienu KKSC 33.16 224 Q
73. STIPINAS, Aistis 10 SM Griasutinis 33.28 222
74. VINGIS, Laurynas 13 Olimpo pradzia 33.38 220 Q
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 45, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

75. ROSLEKAS, Pijus 09 Elektrenu sav. SC 33.67 214
76. VAITULIONIS, Vincentas 11 Marijampoles SC 33.91 210
77. EFREMOVAS, Ugnius 15 Siauliu Delfinas 34.20 204 Q
78. RAKOV, Oskar 10 Sostines SC 34.31 202
79. JANUSAUSKAS, Radvilas 13 Radviliskio PB 34.48 199 Q
80. NICKUS, Povilas 12 Kauno SM Startas 34.50 199 Q
81. BELOBORODOVAS, Emilis 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 34.56 198
82. STRAVINSKAS, Dovydas 08 Prienu KKSC 34.59 197
83. BULOVAS, Povilas 10 Kauno SM Startas 34.70 196
84. PILECKAS, Simonas 11 Druskininku SC 34.83 193
85. SAPOKAS, Arnas 11 Olimpo pradzia 34.91 192
86. VISOCKAS, Dominykas 13 Prienu KKSC 34.94 192 Q
87. VALEVICIUS, Kipras 10 Anyksciu KKSC 35.04 190
88. CIZAUSKAS, Haroldas 12 Anyksciu KKSC 35.11 189 Q
89. DOSKUS, Motiejus 11 Sostines SC 35.22 187
90. SABLINSKAS, Kevinas 14 Sostines SC 35.26 186 Q
91. PLYTNIKAS, Dovydas 11 Sostines SC 35.32 185
92. ZIGAS, Jokubas 12 Anyksciu KKSC 35.36 185 Q
93. SIMANAVICIUS, Simas 12 Prienu KKSC 35.37 185 Q
94. DRIGOTAS, Gustas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 35.60 181
95. CIPINIS, Haris 10 SM Griasutinis 35.72 179
96. VAŠKEVIČIUS, Nedas 11 Marijampoles SC 35.78 178
97. MILIAUSKAS, Jurgis 12 Prienu KKSC 35.87 177 Q
98. KUPRESCENKO, Dilanas 13 Radviliskio PB 35.94 176 Q
99. VITKAUSKAS, Galantas 14 Prienu KKSC 36.11 174 Q

VILKAS, Vejas 13 Prienu KKSC 36.11 174 Q
101. SUBACIUS, Gytis 14 Olimpo pradzia 36.21 172 Q
102. SULCAS, Gabrielius 12 Marijampoles SC 36.26 171 R
103. ZICKUS, Martynas 13 Sostines SC 36.56 167 Q
104. STANISAUSKAS, Kasparas 12 Sostines SC 36.65 166 R
105. LEVINSKAS, Joris 13 Sostines SC 36.67 166 R
106. LEVICKAS, Jokubas 14 Druskininku SC 36.68 166 Q
107. KERSYS, Julius 13 Alytaus SRC 37.02 161 R
108. KAZLAUSKAS, Emilis 12 Prienu KKSC 37.04 161
109. IGNATOVICIUS, Dominik 14 Sostines SC 37.19 159 Q
110. PAKUTKA, Dovydas 13 Marijampoles SC 37.43 156
111. ZAUKA, Nojus 13 Radviliskio PB 37.53 155
112. STRAVINSKAS, Augustas 13 Prienu KKSC 37.61 154
113. PUODZIUNAS, Eitonas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 37.94 150
114. ZUKEVICIUS, Gustas 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 37.97 149
115. NAVICKAS, Adas 13 Alytaus SRC 38.10 148
116. IMBRASAS, Artas 13 Prienu KKSC 38.12 147
117. KAZLAUSKAS, Pijus 13 Prienu KKSC 38.14 147
118. SAPITAVIEIUS, Adomas 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 38.29 145
119. GUDŽIŪNAS, Arnas 13 Marijampoles SC 38.32 145
120. KARINIAUSKAS, Dominykas 13 Alytaus SRC 38.49 143
121. VOROBJOV, Akim 11 Sostines SC 38.86 139
122. ZASCIURINSKAS, Dziugas 13 Prienu KKSC 38.98 138
123. MISIUREVICIUS, Justas 14 Marijampoles SC 39.21 135 Q
124. JUOZAITIS, Lingerdas 13 Druskininku SC 39.46 133
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 45, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

125. LIUTKEVICIUS, Raidas 13 Prienu KKSC 39.70 130
126. BANYS, Nojus 14 Prienu KKSC 39.82 129 Q
127. ZIGAS, Robert 12 Sostines SC 39.90 128
128. ADOMAVICIUS, Ajus 13 Alytaus SRC 39.93 128
129. POSKUS, Titas 13 Radviliskio PB 40.15 126
130. KEBLYS, Jonas 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 40.44 123
131. SERGEJEVAS, Majus 12 Kauno PM 40.53 123
132. VISOCKAS, Zygimantas 15 Prienu KKSC 40.65 121 R
133. JONUSAUSKAS, Rytis 13 Sostines SC 40.83 120
134. BRAZAITIS, Domantas 12 Prienu KKSC 41.04 118
135. BRUZAS, Timas 13 Kauno SM Startas 41.09 118
136. MIKLUSIS, Darijus 14 Prienu KKSC 41.64 113 R
137. KAMARAUSKAS, Adas 13 Prienu KKSC 41.70 112
138. KURAPKA, Raigardas 11 Alytaus SRC 41.76 112
139. KOROLIOV, Kristian 14 Sostines SC 41.79 112
140. BUZYS, Ugnius 13 Druskininku SC 42.59 106
141. KUKA, Aleksandr 12 Sostines SC 42.85 104
142. GUMBELEVICIUS, Adomas 12 SM Griasutinis 42.91 103
143. ZADEIKA, Adomas 14 Alytaus SRC 43.19 101
144. CIBULSKAS, Emilis 12 Prienu KKSC 43.74 97
145. MACYS, Matas 14 Olimpo pradzia 43.84 97
146. MACKEVICIUS, Sarunas 12 Sostines SC 44.30 94
147. LOTYS, Pranciskus 13 Anyksciu KKSC 45.05 89
148. RIMKEVICIUS, Martynas 13 Kauno SM Startas 45.08 89
149. VALANTINAS, Emilis 14 Kauno PM 45.82 85
150. BERLICKAS, Kajus 12 Alytaus SRC 45.86 84
151. STASKEVICIUS, Jokubas 15 Olimpo pradzia 46.10 83
152. AUSKALNIS, Lukas 14 SM Griasutinis 46.28 82
153. CYMERMONAS, Radvilas 14 SM Griasutinis 46.34 82
154. AMSIEJUS, Lukas 13 Alytaus SRC 46.97 79
155. BARONAS, Adas 13 Alytaus SRC 47.22 77
156. ZEKAS, Joris 15 Druskininku SC 47.42 76
157. AKELAITIS, Dominykas 16 Prienu KKSC 48.33 72
158. MIKLUSIS, Matas 15 Prienu KKSC 51.45 60
159. KASETA, Emilis 15 Alytaus SRC 52.28 57
160. JANCIUKAS, Karolis 15 Sostines SC 56.28 45
161. KATINAS, Herkus 15 Anyksciu KKSC 58.68 40

EXH KAZAKEVICIUS, Tadas 07 Kaisiadoriu SSC 27.57 390


